
PF44.4 Snow Camp 
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 0.1 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
0.3 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd
3.8 R >.1 Turn right toward Orange

Chapel Clover Garden 
Rd

3.9 R 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover
Garden Rd

5.8 R 1 Old Greensboro Rd
6.8 S 1.2 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
8.1 L 1.9 McBane Mill Rd
10 R 0.9 Perry Rd
10.9 R 0.4 NC-87 N
11.3 L 3.9 Greenhill Rd
15.1 L 0.2 Center Church Rd
15.3 S 1.9 State Rd 1554
17.3 L 0.7 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
18 R 2.7 Moon Lindley Rd
20.7 R 0.7 Sheep Rock Rd
21.3 S 0.5 Holman Mill Rd
21.8 L 2.4 Clark Rd
24.2 L 0.6 Snow Camp Rd
24.7 R 3.4 Old Dam Rd
28.2 R 2.7 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
30.9 S 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
31.9 L 3.3 Snow Camp Rd
35.1 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Road
35.2 L 2.2 Lambe Road
37.5 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
38.3 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
40.1 L 0.3 Church Rd
40.4 S 3.8 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
44.2 R 0.2 NC-54 E

End of Ride
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